EPS-RPR Intel® 14th Fanless Rugged Embedded System
▬ 14th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor
▬ Support H610E/Q670E
▬ 2-DIMM Up to 64GB Dual Channel DDR5 SO-DIMM 5600MHz
▬ 3-Storage (2.5" Drive Bay & 2-M.2 B/M)
▬ 4-Expansion (mPCIe & 2-M.2 E/B/M)
▬ Rich I/O (8-USB, 6-COM, 4-Displays, 2-LAN)

EPS-RPR Intel® 14th Fanless Rugged Embedded System
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
Adapter AC/DC 24Vdc/10A ACC-ADP-240N-01R
Adapter AC/DC 12Vdc/12.5A ACC-ADP-150N-02R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, USA type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm, EU type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm, UK type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Australia type E1702031831R
Item Quantity
EPS-RPR System
Intel® 14th Fanless Rugged Embedded System
1
Din Rail Kit 2
Screws for M.2 & Din Rail 1 (set)
P/N Processor Chipset Memory Storage Adapter Mounting Kit Temp.
EPS-RPR-I9H-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i9-14900T Processor H610E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 240W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I7H-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i7-14700T Processor H610E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 240W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I5H-A1-1R  Intel® Core™ i5-14500T Processor H610E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 150W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I3H-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i3-14100T Processor H610E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 150W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I9Q-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i9-14900T Processor Q670E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 240W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I7Q-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i7-14700T Processor Q670E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 240W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I5Q-A1-1R  Intel® Core™ i5-14500T Processor Q670E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 150W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
EPS-RPR-I3Q-A1-1R Intel® Core™ i3-14100T Processor Q670E 8GB DDR5 (Up to 64G Optional) (Optional) 150W Adapter (Optional) Wall Mount Din RAIL -10°C ~ 55°C (14°F ~ 131°F)
I/O Overview
Reset
HDD
WLAN